
E6 Mains Fed Watercooler
Mains Fed  •  Floor-standing  •  Chilled  •  Hot  •  Sparkling  •  Filtered

Request your no obligation 10 day trial
Call 01392 877 172  Email hello@thirstywork.com  

thirstywork.com/free-trial

Optional 
Touchless 
Dispense

Energy  
efficient  

technology  
and anti-flood 

detection 



K E Y  F E A T U R E S

•	 Cold and ambient / cold, hot and ambient / 
	 cold, sparkling and ambient / cold, sparkling, 
	 ambient and hot water options 

•	 Ultra-hygienic, back-lit touch-sensitive  
	 control panel, with antimicrobial protection

•	 Eco mode - an intelligent sensor sends the 
	 appliance into standby mode when light 
	 levels are low, or after a period of inactivity

•	 Optional touchless operation via Bluetooth® 
	 app or Sensorbeam® Cabinet

	 Colour changing dispense illumination

	 290mm dispense height

	 Energy-saving Dry Chill® cooling system

	 Anti-flood detection 

	 Optional internal alarmed waste kit

	 Optional Mercury-free, chemical-free, and 
	 energy-efficient LED-UV water purification

	 Full filter change and servicing  
	 package included

	 With            filtration

	 Built in the UK

Height:	 1,325mm

Width:	 320mm

Depth:	 400mm

Dispense height:	 290mm

D I M E N S I O N S
I N S T A L L A T I O N  O P T I O N S

Floor-standing Unit

E6 mains fed watercooler
Our premium, hot and sparkling model

Not all options are included as standard, please choose at point of order

The E6 water cooler dispenser combines intelligent 
eco-friendly technology, energy-efficiency and 
powerful performance. It features a touch-sensitive 
control panel, designed to significantly enhance 
hygiene for users, and reduce the potential for 
cross-contamination. The large dispense area is 
designed to fit tall sports bottles and jugs, making 
hydration simple, and reducing the requirement 
for disposable cups. From boardroom tea service 
to sports hall water bottles, this water machine 
delivers uncompromised service.

S E L E C T  Y O U R  W A T E R  O P T I O N S

C O L O U R  O P T I O N S

Black Silver

        

Refill
Cups &
Bottles

Chilled Ambient Hot Filtered Sparkling

Call 01392 877 172 or email hello@thirstywork.com to build your water dispenser package



F U L L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N  E6 mains fed floor-standing watercooler 

Power requirements Hertz 50 / Volts 230-240

Direct chill temperature Min 2°C / Max 11°C

Throughput litres per hour
Chilled and sparkling	 50L/h 

Hot temperature Max 92°C

Hot	 15L/h

Dimensions
320mm (W) x 400mm (D) x 1325mm (H)
Dispense height	 290mm

Chilled, ambient and hot	 1500W
Chilled, ambient and sparkling	 200W
Chilled and ambient	 140W

Max power consumption

Chilled, sparkling, ambient and hot 1600W

Call 01392 877 172 or email hello@thirstywork.com to build your water dispenser package

P R O D U C T  O P T I O N S  E6 floorstanding water dispenser

Water options L/hr Black Silver

80

80

756210

756215

756230

756235

80

80

756280

756285

756300

756305

80

80

756200

756205

756220

756225
80

80

756290

756295

756310

756315

Chilled, ambient and hot

Chilled, sparkling, ambient and hot

Chilled and ambient with Viovandt UV

Chilled, sparkling and ambient with Viovandt UV

Chilled and ambient	

Chilled, sparkling and ambient
Chilled, ambient and hot with Viovandt UV

Chilled, sparkling, ambient and hot with Viovandt UV



Request your no obligation 10 day trial
Call 01392 877 172  Email hello@thirstywork.com  

thirstywork.com/free-trial

T-Safe Filter Kit
Primarily for healthcare 
environments, this added 
layer of protection can 
be installed at the point 
of dispense to capture 
any potential bacteria, 
waterborne pathogens 
or other contaminants. 

A V A I L A B L E  A C C E S S O R I E S

Accessories 
•	 CO2 refills

•	 Ultra-violet filter kit

•	 Waste kit overflow sensor

Please contact us to check model 
compatibility and to activate this 
feature on your dispenser

Touchless Dispense 
Foot Control and App
Control your water dispenser  
with foot control. The SensorBeam™  
Base cabinet is an innovative, 
illuminated floorstanding base  
with projection touchless dispense, 
or a smartphone app, eliminating  
the risk of spreading bacteria on 
touch-panels.

Recyclable 
Paper Cups
•	 7oz recyclable paper cups

•	 4oz paper cones

Thirsty Work  
Water Bottles
Thirsty Work 500ml reusable 
stainless steel water bottles. 
67mm x 270mm high.

Bespoke Printed 
Water Bottles
Add your own company  
logo to our 500ml reusable 
stainless steel water bottles. 
Available in a range of colours.


