

# E6 Mains Fed Watercooler

Mains Fed · Floor-standing · Chilled · Hot · Sparkling · Filtered



Optional Touchless Dispense

Energy
efficient
technology
and anti-flood
detection

trial it, love it, keep it!

Request your no obligation 10 day trial

Call 01392 877 172 Email hello@thirstywork.com thirstywork.com/free-trial





### hydrateconsciously! We're committed to reducing plastic waste

## E6 mains fed watercooler

Our premium, hot and sparkling model





#### **COLOUR OPTIONS**





Black

Silver

### SELECT YOUR WATER OPTIONS











Ambient

Hot Filtered Sparkling

Not all options are included as standard, please choose at point of order

#### INSTALLATION OPTIONS



Floor-standing Unit

#### **KEY FEATURES**

- Cold and ambient / cold, hot and ambient / cold, sparkling and ambient / cold, sparkling, ambient and hot water options
- Ultra-hygienic, back-lit touch-sensitive control panel, with antimicrobial protection
- Eco mode an intelligent sensor sends the appliance into standby mode when light levels are low, or after a period of inactivity
- Optional touchless operation via Bluetooth® app or Sensorbeam® Cabinet
- Colour changing dispense illumination
- 290mm dispense height
- Energy-saving Dry Chill® cooling system
- Anti-flood detection
- Optional internal alarmed waste kit
- Optional Mercury-free, chemical-free, and energy-efficient LED-UV water purification
- Full filter change and servicing package included
- With purα filtration
- Built in the UK

The E6 water cooler dispenser combines intelligent eco-friendly technology, energy-efficiency and powerful performance. It features a touch-sensitive control panel, designed to significantly enhance hygiene for users, and reduce the potential for cross-contamination. The large dispense area is designed to fit tall sports bottles and jugs, making hydration simple, and reducing the requirement for disposable cups. From boardroom tea service to sports hall water bottles, this water machine delivers uncompromised service.

### **DIMENSIONS**

Height:	1,325mm
Width:	320mm
Depth:	400mm
Dispense height:	290mm

## **FULL SPECIFICATION** E6 mains fed floor-standing watercooler

Power requirements	Hertz 50 / Volts 230-240	
Max power consumption	Chilled and ambient	140W
	Chilled, ambient and sparkling	200W
	Chilled, ambient and hot	1500W
	Chilled, sparkling, ambient and hot	1600W
Direct chill temperature	Min 2°C / Max 11°C	
Hot temperature	Max 92°C	
Throughput litres per hour	Chilled and sparkling	50L/h
	Hot	15L/h
Dimensions	320mm (W) x 400mm (D) x 1325mm (H)	
	Dispense height	290mm

## **PRODUCT OPTIONS** E6 floorstanding water dispenser

Water options	L/hr	Black	Silver
Chilled and ambient	80	756200	756220
Chilled and ambient with Viovandt UV	80	756280	756300
Chilled, ambient and hot	80	756210	756230
Chilled, ambient and hot with Viovandt UV	80	756290	756310
Chilled, sparkling and ambient	80	756205	756225
Chilled, sparkling and ambient with Viovandt UV	80	756285	756305
Chilled, sparkling, ambient and hot	80	756215	756235
Chilled, sparkling, ambient and hot with Viovandt UV	80	756295	756315

#### **AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES**



## Recyclable Paper Cups

- 7oz recyclable paper cups
- 4oz paper cones



## Touchless Dispense Foot Control and App

Control your water dispenser with foot control. The SensorBeam™ Base cabinet is an innovative, illuminated floorstanding base with projection touchless dispense, or a smartphone app, eliminating the risk of spreading bacteria on touch-panels.





Please contact us to check model compatibility and to activate this feature on your dispenser



# Thirsty Work Water Bottles

Thirsty Work 500ml reusable stainless steel water bottles. 67mm x 270mm high.



## Accessories

- CO<sup>2</sup> refills
- Ultra-violet filter kit
- Waste kit overflow sensor



# Bespoke Printed Water Bottles

Add your own company logo to our 500ml reusable stainless steel water bottles. Available in a range of colours.



## T-Safe Filter Kit

Primarily for healthcare environments, this added layer of protection can be installed at the point of dispense to capture any potential bacteria, waterborne pathogens or other contaminants.



Request your no obligation 10 day trial Call **01392 877 172** Email **hello@thirstywork.com** 

thirstywork.com/free-trial